

## Item no.: 383124 88088 - Fibre optic cable LC Duplex to LC Duplex Multimode OM4 angled 2 m



shipping weight: 0.10 kg Manufacturer: Delock



## Product Description

This fibre optic cable by Delock can be used to connect various network devices, e.g. a switch with a media converter. With angled connections The connections can be angled in any direction, e.g. to the right, left, up or down. They also enable space-saving installation in tight spaces.

Specification- Connectors:1 x LC Duplex1 x LC Duplex- Multimode OM4 cable- Fibre: 50/125 µm- Ceramic ferrule with dust protection cap- Insertion loss < 0.1 dB- LSZH (halogen-free)- Colour: violet- Length incl. connectors - One free LC Duplex port Packaging Connections: approx. 2 mSystem requirements- One free LC duplex portPackage contents- Fibre optic cablePackaging- Resealable bag

## Specifications

Scan this QR code to view the product All details, up-to-date prices and availability

